56VM4006
MODULAR CHANGEOVER SWITCH VM I-0-II 4P x 63A
Code 01756VM4006
EAN 8430892284653
56VM4006
13/05/2025 1/2
Product datasheet
Technical data
Poles 4
Thermal rating (Ith) 63 A
Impulse voltage (Uimp) 8 kV
Minium Cu cable cross-section 4 mm2
Wire section rigid 50 mm²
Wire section flexible 35 mm²
Tightening torque 6 Nm
Prostpective shortcircuit current (rms) 100 kA
Associated fuse rating 63 A
Rated short-time withstand current 1s (Icw) 2,5 kA
Weight 1,4 Kg
Rated short-time withstand current 0,3s (Icw) 4,5 kA
Standard IEC 60947-3
AC 21 B (690 V) 63/63
AC 21 B (400 V) 63/63
AC 23 B (400 V) 63/63
DC 22 B (220 V) 63/63
Rated operational voltage (Ue) 400 VCA
Electrical durability 10000
Dimensions
56VM4006
13/05/2025 2/2www.gave.com